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Name & Title Office, Phone & Email

Marc Airhart
Communications Coordinator

WCH 2.314
+1 512 232 1066
mairhart@austin.utexas.edu

Philip Bennett
Professor

EPS 2.204
+1 512 471 3587
pbennett@jsg.utexas.edu

John Bird
Communications Coordinator

JGB 6.218 F
+1 512 232 9623
jb.bird@mail.utexas.edu

Jessica Bradford
Assistant Academic Advisor

JGB 2.108C
+1 512 232 0862
jessica.hust@jsg.utexas.edu

Karen Cochran
Associate Director for Development

JGB 6.206A
+1 512 471 6010
kcochran@jsg.utexas.edu

Luciano Correa
Research Engineering/ Scientist Associate III

JGB 6.218C
+1 512 471 1386
lcorrea@jsg.utexas.edu

Mayda Cruz
Executive Assistant

JGB 6.218G
+1 512 471 4670
mayda.cruz@jsg.utexas.edu

M Evans
Assistant Dean for Student Affairs and Administration

JGB 6.218E
+1 512 471 2916
nicole.evans@jsg.utexas.edu

Edgar Garza
Program Coordinator

EPS 1.138
+1 512 232 9510
egarza@jsg.utexas.edu

Belle German
Director of Development and Alumni Relations

JGB 6.206
bgerman@jsg.utexas.edu

Philip Guerrero
Graduate Program Administrator

JGB 2.108D
+1 512 471 6098
philipg@mail.utexas.edu

Matthew Hofer
Conference Coordinator I

+1 512 232 8089
mhofer@jsg.utexas.edu

Jazmine Leon-Wing
Assistant Director of Constituent Relations

JGB 6.206B
+1 512 232 8085
jleon-wing@jsg.utexas.edu

Sean McKeever
Accounting Supervisor

JGB 6.218H
+1 512 232 4884
smckeever@jsg.utexas.edu

Ann Merriman
Conference Coordinator I

ROC 3.103F
+1 512 471 0506
amerriman@jsg.utexas.edu

Sharon Mosher
Dean

JGB 6.218
+1 512 471 6048
smosher@jsg.utexas.edu

Erin Negron
Academic Support Associate

JGB 2.112D
+1 512 471 5870
erin.negron@jsg.utexas.edu

Climate, Carbon & Geobiology
Energy Geosciences
Marine Geosciences
Planetary Sciences
Solid Earth & Tectonic Processes
Surface & Hydrologic Processes

Departments & Units

Department of Geological Sciences

Bureau of Economic Geology

Institute for Geophysics

Programs & Centers

Center for Computational Geosciences & Optimization
Center for Energy Economics
Center for Integrated Earth System Science
Center for International Energy & Environmental Policy
Gulf Coast Carbon Center
Advanced Energy Consortium
Applied Geodynamics Laboratory
Bars in Tidal Environments
Center for Sustainable Water Resources
EDGER Forum (Exploration & Development Geophysics Education & Research)

Exploration Geophysics
Fracture Research and Application Consortium
Gulf Basin Depositional Synthesis Project
High-Resolution X-ray Computed Tomography Facility
Land, Environment & Atmospheric Dynamics
Latin America & Caribbean Energy Program
Mudrock Systems Research Laboratory
Network for Earthquake Engineering Simulation
Non-vertebrate Paleontology Laboratory
PLATES

Project STARR
Quantitative Clastics Laboratory
Remote Sensing of Earth and Planetary Surface and Environment Program
Reservoir Characterization Research Laboratory
RioMAR
Structural Diagenesis Initiative
Texas Consortium for Computational Seismology
UT GeoFluids
Vertebrate Paleontology Laboratory
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Terry Newman
Assistant Dean for Financial Affairs

JGB 6.218
+1 512 471 6154
tnewman@jsg.utexas.edu

Carolyn Riess
Senior Placement Representative

JGB 2.112B
+1 512 232 7673
mriess@jsg.utexas.edu

Deborah Salzberg
Program Coordinator

JGB 2.108B
+1 512 471 8472
deborah@esi.utexas.edu

Georgia Sanders
Development Associate

JGB 6.206
+1 512 471 1282
gsanders@jsg.utexas.edu

Jessica Smith
Graduate Coordinator II

EPS 1.144
+1 512 471 9875
jsmith@jsg.utexas.edu

Eleanour Snow
Associate Director

ROC 3.103C
+1 512 471 4968
esnow@jsg.utexas.edu

Lindsay Stephens
Conference Coordinator II

ROC 3.103E
+1 512 471 7807
lstephens@jsg.utexas.edu

Debra Trinque
Administrative Manager

ROC 3.103D
+1 512 232 9354
dtrinque@jsg.utexas.edu

Kristen Tucek
Assistant Director of Alumni Relations

JGB 6.206C
+1 512 471 2223
ktucek@jsg.utexas.edu

Michael Valdez
Administrative Manager

JGB 6.218
+1 512 471 6153
mvaldez@jsg.utexas.edu

Brian Zavala
Database Coordinator brian@austin.utexas.edu

Affiliated UT Programs & Centers

Center for Frontiers of Subsurface Energy Security
Center for Petroleum and Geosystems Engineering

Center for Space Research
Environmental Science Institute

Texas Advanced Computing Center
UT Austin Energy Institute
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